Mock Timetable      Yr 11    February 2021     
Exams start at                8:45       11:15    and 2pm                 unless stated

	
	Monday 1st Feb
	Tuesday 2nd Feb
	Weds 3rd Feb
	Thurs 4th Feb
	Friday 5th Feb

	1
	English Literature
1 hr 45 mins
	Geography 1
1 hr 30 mins

	Maths 1 
Non Calculator
1 hr 30 mins
	Business Studies 1
1 hr 30 mins
(Revision for H&SC)
	H&SC External exam
(2 hrs)



	2
	
	
	
	
	

	Break
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	Music    
1 hr 15 mins
Rehearsal room
	
	
(Revision for H&SC)
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Lunch
	
	
	
	
	

	5 & 6
	Spanish & French
Reading exam  
45 mins/ 1 hr
	Chemistry 
Triples  105 mins OR
Doubles  1hr 15 mins
	History 1 
Crime and Punishment  
1 hr 15 mins
	Computer Science 1
1 hr 30 mins

(Revision for H&SC)

	Geography 2
1 hrs 30 mins













	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Monday 8th Feb
	Tuesday 9th Feb
	Weds 10th Feb
	Thurs 11th Feb
	Friday 12th Feb

	1
	Maths 2  Calculator
1 hr 30 mins
	English Language
1 hr 45 mins
	Biology 
Triples  105 mins OR
Doubles  1hr 15 mins
	Geography 3
1 hr 30 mins
	Maths 3  Calculator
1 hr 30 mins

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	Break
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Catering 
1 hr 30 mins
(IT Room)

	
	History 2
Cold War
50 mins

	French and Spanish
Listening and writing  2 hrs  approx.
(Taken in language rooms)
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	Lunch
	
	
	
	
	

	5 & 6
	History 3
Germany
1 hr 20 mins

	Drama Written 
 1 hr 30 mins

Sports Studies 1
1 hr 45 mins
	Business St 2
1 hr 30 mins
	Comp Science 2
1 hr 30 mins

Sports St 2
1 hr 15 mins
	Physics    
Triples  105 mins OR
Doubles  1hr 15 mins



	
	Monday 22nd Feb
	Tuesday 23rd Feb
	Wednesday 24th Feb
	Thursday 25th Feb
	Friday 26th Feb
	Monday 1st March

	1
	
	
	Art/Textiles
Functional Skills - Reading 
1 hr
	Art/Textiles

	3D Design /Textiles
	3D Design /Textiles

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Break
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	Art/Textiles


	Art/Textiles
	3D Design /Textiles
	3D Design /Textiles

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lunch
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 & 6
	
	
	Art/Textiles
Functional Skills - Writing
1hr
	Art/Textiles
	3D Design /Textiles
	3D Design /Textiles



